BetSence Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BetSence. BetSence website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:40 Leicester|Invincible One 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -66.54
Single 31st 20:05 Leicester|Bahuta Acha 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -65.54
Each Way 31st 18:00 Redcar |Rebel Cause 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -64.54
Single 31st 17:30 Redcar |Vallarta 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -63.54
Single 31st 16:55 Perth Pads 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -62.54
Each Way 31st 15:55 Redcar |Intense 51.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -61.54
Pleasure
Single 31st 15:10 Perth Placedela 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -60.54
Concorde
Each Way 30th 20:00 Perth Rainy City 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -59.54
Single 30th 16:30 Reconnaissanc 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -58.54
Yarmouth e
Single 30th 15:50 Beverley |Buccaneers 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -56.54
Vault
Single 30th 15:50 Beverley |Billy Dylan 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -55.54
Each Way 29th 20:00 Ffos Las [Espresso 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -54.54
Freddo
Each Way 29th 17:00 Windsor |Dragon Girl 51.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -53.54
Single 29th 16:30 Ayr Royal Shaheen 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -52.54
Single 28th 17:40 Paco Escostar 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -51.54
Pontefract
Single 28th 16:30 Arcavallo 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -50.54
Pontefract
Each Way 27th 20:30 Lingfield [Dandy Belle 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -49.54
Single 27th 17:10 Captain Colby 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -48.54
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 17:00 Chester |Tor 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -47.54
Each Way 27th 14:35 Chester |No More 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -46.54
Regrets
Each Way 26th 20:45 Sellingallthetim 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -45.54
Chepstow e
Single 26th 17:35 Trulee 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -44.54
Newmarket Scrumptious
(July)
Each Way 26th 14:00 Uttoxeter|American 81.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -53.54
Craftsman
Single 25th 20:10 Newbury |[Jellmood 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -52.54
Each Way 25th 17:45 Guardia 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -51.54
Doncaster Svizzera
Single 25th 16:25 Sandown|Flying Dragon 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -50.54
Single 25th 11:25 Jonagold 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -49.54
Southwell
Single 24th 19:35 Sandown|Shady McCoy 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -48.54
Each Way 24th 17:45 Catterick |Dr Richard 41.00 1.00 Non-runner - -47.54
Kimble
Single 24th 17:20 Lingfield |Porto Ferro 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - -47.54
Single 24th 17:10 Catterick |Vallarta 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -47.54
Single 24th 17:10 Catterick |Super Florence 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -46.54
Single 24th 16:40 Catterick |Chickenfortea 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -45.54
Single 24th 15:00 Bath George Dryden 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -44.54
Single 24th 14:50 Lingfield |Natch 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -43.54
(A.W)
Single 23rd 20:20 Indian Sounds 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -42.54
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 17:20 Dandy Lad 67.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -40.54

Chelmsford



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3732
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 17:15 Let's Be Happy 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -39.54
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 23rd 15:15 Our Lord 101.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -38.54
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 22nd 20:30 Beverley [Etikaal 17.00 1.00 Win 2 1.50 -37.54
Each Way 22nd 19:20 Windsor |Pettochside 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -39.04
Each Way 22nd 16:45 Ayr Royal Regent 23.00 1.00 Win 3 1.70 -38.04
Each Way 21st 16:05 Redcar |Rangefield 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -39.74
Express
Each Way 21st 14:55 Redcar |Intense 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -38.74
Pleasure
Each Way 21st 14:25 Stratford |Wondergirl 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -37.74
Single 20th 20:00 Haydock |Cox Bazar 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -36.74
Single 20th 19:00 Haydock |Indomeneo 7.50 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -35.74
Single 20th 17:35 Haddaf 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -40.74
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 17:25 Cartmel |Tickerty Boo 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -39.74
Single 20th 16:50 Cartmel |Trafalgar Rock 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -38.74
Single 20th 15:05 Cartmel |Anteros 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -37.74
Single 19th 21:05 Requinto Dawn 34.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36.74
Pontefract
Each Way 19th 20:55 Ocean 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -35.74
Newmarket Temptress
(July)
Single 19th 17:45 Eesha's Smile 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -34.74
Newmarket
(July)
Single 19th 17:25 Haydock |Indomeneo 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -33.74
Single 19th 14:50 Coastal Drive 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -32.74
Nottingham
Single 18th 20:00 Ffos Las |Kingston 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31.74
Single 18th 17:25 Leicester|Chez Vegas 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.74
Single 18th 17:15 Hamilton |Dasheen 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -29.74
Each Way 18th 16:40 Hamilton |French Flyer 34.00 1.00 Win 2 3.63 -28.74
Single 18th 16:30 Four Mile 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32.37
Chepstow Bridge
Single 18th 16:30 Flying Dragon 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -31.37
Chepstow
Each Way 18th 14:30 Indian Affair 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -29.37
Chepstow
Each Way 17th 18:55 Mood For 67.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -28.37
\Wolverhampto [Mischief
n (A.W)
Single 17th 17:10 Lingfield |Englishman 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.37
Single 17th 16:30 Catterick |Longroom 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -26.37
Single 17th 16:20 Uttoxeter|Cut The Corner 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.37
Single 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Starchant 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.37
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Primogeniture 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.37
Single 17th 14:10 Lingfield |Awake In Asia 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.37
(A.W)
Each Way 16th 17:40 Rebel Cause 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -21.37
Nottingham
Each Way 16th 17:15 Beverley |Rock Warbler 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.37
Each Way 16th 16:45 Beverley |Lethal Guest 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -19.37
Each Way 16th 14:15 Beverley |One Boy 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18.37
Each Way 15th 19:00 Windsor |Field Of Vision 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -17.37
Each Way 15th 17:20 Ripon Point Of 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.37
Honour
Each Way 14th 17:55 Stratford |Bulletproof 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -15.37
Single 14th 17:00 Perth Play The Ace 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.37
Single 14th 15:50 Perth 3.25 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -13.37

Theflyingportrai
t




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 21:05 Hamilton |Harperelle 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.37
Each Way 13th 20:50 Salisbury|Dandy Belle 51.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10.37
Single 13th 19:50 Salisbury|Yamuna River 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.37
Each Way 13th 19:05 Hamilton |Carbon Dating 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.37
Single 13th 16:55 Chester [No More 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.37
Regrets
Single 13th 14:35 Chester |Rock On 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.37
Baileys
Single 12th 19:05 Kyllachys Tale 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -5.37
Chepstow
Each Way 12th 17:50 Chester |Capton 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.37
Single 12th 15:45 York Thomas 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.37
Cranmer
Each Way 11th 19:05 Epsom |Daniel Dravot 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.37
Each Way 11th 17:55 Carlisle |Paco Escostar 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.37
Single 11th 14:00 Carlisle |Orange Suit 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.37
Single 10th 19:00 Bath Greeley 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.37
Each Way 10th 17:30 Catterick |Intense 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.37
Pleasure
Single 10th 16:00 Catterick |Stormin Tom 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.37
Each Way 10th 15:40 Lingfield |De Bruyne 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.37
Horse
Single 10th 14:10 Lingfield |Invincible One 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.37
Each Way 9th 17:50 Uttoxeter|Boychick 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.37
Each Way 9th 14:00 Jorvik Prince 29.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -3.37
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 8th 20:40 Ripon Dream Chick 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -2.37
Each Way 8th 17:15 Howlongisafoot 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.37
\Worcester
Each Way 8th 17:15 Ri An Rian 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.37
\Worcester
Single 8th 14.:45 Cut The Corner 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.63
\Worcester
Single 7th 15:15 Market |Wisecracker 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.63
Rasen
Single 6th 17:00 Haydock |Englishman 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 2.63
Each Way 6th 14:25 Sandown|Escobar 13.00 1.00 Win 2 1.00 3.63
Single 5th 20:00 Haydock [Jem Sculttle 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.63
Single 5th 15:35 \Whinmoor 4.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.63
Doncaster
Single 5th 13:50 Sandown|Leo Minor 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.63
Each Way 4th 17:20 Brittanic 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.63
Yarmouth
Each Way 4th 16:50 Pinchpoint 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.63
Yarmouth
Each Way 4th 14:40 Perth Skyhill 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.63
Each Way 3rd 20:10 Bath Sellingallthetim 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 8.63
e
Each Way 3rd 17:50 Kempton |Hollander 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.63
(A.W)
Single 3rd 17:40 Thirsk  |Our Charlie 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 10.63
Brown
Each Way 3rd 16:40 Thirsk  |Gracious John 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11.63
Single 3rd 15:40 Thirsk  |Related 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 12.63
Each Way 3rd 15:10 Thirsk  |French Flyer 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 6.13
Each Way 3rd 14:20 Torhousemuir 15.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 7.13
\Worcester
Each Way 2nd 20:00 Jacob Cats 21.00 1.00 Win 2 1.50 8.13
Chepstow
Each Way 2nd 19:00 Jupiter 13.00 1.00 Win 3 1.00 6.63
Chepstow
Single 2nd 17:45 Hamilton |Rego Park 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 5.63
Lady
Each Way 2nd 15:30 Brighton |Rebel Cause 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.37
Each Way 1st 19:00 Catterick |Point Of 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.63

Honour




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 1st 17:15 Rock Warbler 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 1.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 1st 15:45 Miss Gargar 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.63 2.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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